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Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 4x25 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:34.17R&R AQUATICS

1) Park, Soniya 8 2) Espinosa, Emme Lou 8
3) Good, Karis 8 4) Curtis, Emma 8

48.25 45.92
B2 x1:45.22R&R AQUATICS

1) McPherson, Ada 6 2) Kello, Christy 8
3) Edmondson, Ana 8 4) Erne, Sterling 6

56.51 48.71
C3 x1:45.77R&R AQUATICS

1) Kerne, Alessandra 6 2) Wong, Adoria 7
3) Wehland, Milena 7 4) Cortez Belandria, Rose 8

1:00.40 45.37
A4 1:50.34LJST

1) Rodriguez, Joy 8 2) Hoard, Ashling 8
3) Rychlik, Whitley 8 4) Parker, Charlie 8

57.15 53.19
C--- DQ 2:11.77LJST

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Arms underwater recovery - ϐly
1) Mudd, Emily 7 2) Gore, Layla 7
3) Peacock, Grace 6 4) Bell, Alice 6

1:08.16 1:03.61
B--- DQ 2:13.46LJST

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Arms underwater recovery - ϐly
1) Eaddy, Marley 7 2) Garnier, Meili 7
3) Hoard, Ailish 8 4) Trusty, Agnes 6

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 4x25 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
B1 2:10.88LJST

1) Unruh, Judah 6 2) Gipson, Jack 8
3) Stanley, Jake 6 4) Xie, Orson 8

1:18.24 52.64
C2 x2:35.52LJST

1) Bohon, James 8 2) Arc, Brauhn 7
3) Rees, Theo 8 4) Zuiss, Charlie 8

1:24.37 1:11.15
A--- DQ 2:02.05LJST

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1
1) Bell, Stephen 8 2) James, Blaise 8
3) Loftus, Cooper 8 4) Morales, Anthony 8

1:07.68 54.37
 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 4x25 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:17.97LJST

1) Mondeau, Audrey 10 2) Funk, Elizabeth 10
3) Parrett, Caitlin 10 4) Funk, Scarlett 9

44.18 33.79
A2 1:23.64R&R AQUATICS

1) Miller, Julia 9 2) Morgan, Savannah 9
3) Kaivani, Erin 10 4) Light, Keeara 10

47.32 36.32
B3 x1:32.89LJST

1) Faas, Emma 10 2) Trusty, Sybil 9
3) Garza, Anika 10 4) Simek, Rylee 10

1:05.15 27.74

B4 x1:37.02R&R AQUATICS
1) Nava, Itza 10 2) McPherson, Lizzie 9
3) Wallace, Riley 9 4) Duran, Ahnalise 10

48.34 48.68
A5 1:37.80WEST OF THE BRAZ

1) Brooks, Hayden 10 2) Rucker, Cheyenne 9
3) McClain, Cheyenne 9 4) Eubanks, Rorie 10

53.33 44.47
C--- DQ 1:55.63LJST

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: One hand touch - breast
1) Clubine, Kayden 10 2) Arc, Moxie 9
3) Fleming, Julia 9 4) Unruh, Heidi 9

1:02.43 53.20
 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 4x25 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:20.72R&R AQUATICS

1) Kerne, Philippe 10 2) Bartee, Parker 10
3) Good, Lincoln 10 4) Curtis, Jackson 10

42.78 37.94
A2 1:28.53RED WAVE SWIM

1) Merta, Case 9 2) Pfardrescher, Rhett 10
3) Cerny, Wade 9 4) Rosenbusch, Konrad 10

47.79 40.74
A3 1:28.89LJST

1) Reyes, Jaiden 10 2) Arguello, William 9
3) VanNewhouse, Maxwell 9 4) Quinn, Grayson 9

46.61 42.28
B4 x1:30.90R&R AQUATICS

1) Kello, Alex 10 2) Sharma, Adhyansh 10
3) Edmondson, Leo 10 4) Walker, Wyatt 9

48.91 41.99
C5 x1:41.87LJST

1) Watts, Caleb 9 2) Wrbas, Titus 10
3) Perkins, Parker 10 4) Janak, Colton 9

B--- DQ 1:48.29LJST
Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Arms underwater recovery - ϐly

1) Hood, Drew 9 2) Simmons, Ezra 10
3) Jones, Maxwell 10 4) Gore, Carter 9

57.06 51.23
C--- DQ 1:52.20R&R AQUATICS

False start - Misc
1) Glawu, Jayden 10 2) Carrizo Martinez, Ezequiel 10
3) Gonzalez, Maverick 10 4) Marquez, Ramon 9

A--- DQ 2:13.86WEST OF THE BRAZ
Stroke Infraction swimmer #2

1) LeBlanc, Yizzy 9 2) Mahurin, Will 9
3) Shaw, Wyatt 9 4) Page, Christian 9

1:10.22 1:03.64
 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 4x50 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:36.47LJST

1) Gonzalez, Camila 12 2) Pochron, Carlie 12
3) Fleming, Kate 12 4) Parrett, Madeline 12

49.35 38.09 41.18 27.85
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(Event 5  Girls 11-12 4x50 Yard Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:41.32R&R AQUATICS
1) Park, Priya 11 2) Rivera, Victoria 11
3) Osbourne, Abigail 12 4) Garcia, Vanessa 11

37.60 36.08
A3 3:56.08RED WAVE SWIM

1) Drapela, Breckyn 12 2) Hubenak, Harper 12
3) Flores, Elizabeth 12 4) Merta, Makala 12

1:01.72 47.73
B--- DQ 2:56.18R&R AQUATICS

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Arms underwater recovery - ϐly
1) McPherson, Lillian 11 2) Kerne, Lena 12
3) Erickson, Charlotte 11 4) Marquez, Isabella 11

43.27 40.45 49.60 42.86
A--- DQ 3:13.87WEST OF THE BRAZ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Non-simultaneous kick - breast
1) LeBlanc, Selah 11 2) Mahurin, Ava 11
3) Miksch, Leah 12 4) Page, Camila 12

46.40 1:11.66 35.89 39.92
B--- DQ 3:24.62LJST

Early take-off swimmer #4
1) Daniels, Lillian 12 2) Deatrick, Alyse 12
3) Clubine, Laney 11 4) Mondeau, Charlotte 12

54.01 1:00.13 57.74 32.74
 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 4x50 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
C1 2:08.49R&R AQUATICS

1) Good, Ethan 12 2) Wehland, Dmitry 12
3) Thacker, Zeb 12 4) Erickson, Sawyer 12

35.17 34.04 29.47 29.81
A2 2:33.58LJST

1) Lara, Gabriel 12 2) Guajardo, Edgar 12
3) Tran, Kolby 11 4) Moreno, Noah 12

52.56 44.44 28.09 28.49
B3 x2:37.59R&R AQUATICS

1) Boudreaux, Jackson 12 2) Cortez Belandria, Jose 12
3) Alvarado, Roman 12 4) Boudreaux, Hunter 12

42.68 40.04 39.72 35.15
A4 2:48.01WEST OF THE BRAZ

1) Rucker, Dean 11 2) Dean, Parker 11
3) Kucera, Nicholas 12 4) Schulte, Corbin 11

49.60 57.60 28.15 32.66
B--- DQ 3:28.65LJST

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Scissors kick - breast
1) Peltier, Nathan 12 2) Hood, Ryan 11
3) Hoard, Dresden 11 4) Reyes, Jairus 11

56.96 46.54
 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 4x50 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:20.01R&R AQUATICS

1) Garcia, Leah 13 2) Rivera, Isabela 14
3) Newell, Skyler 13 4) Stuart, Maddie 14

37.43 39.83 31.00 31.75

A2 2:21.88LJST
1) Sterzinger, Clara 14 2) Albarran, Cora 14
3) Garza, Evelyn 13 4) James, Audrey 13

49.88 29.55 30.85 31.60
A3 2:38.78RED WAVE SWIM

1) Pfardrescher, Kate 13 2) Bubela, Kinley 13
3) Cerny, Faith 14 4) Mican, Whitley 13

45.07 43.91 34.22 35.58
B4 x2:45.18R&R AQUATICS

1) Blanco Flores, Daylet 13 2) Flores, Natalia 13
3) Good, Elle 14 4) Martinez, Arianna 14

51.33 48.10 40.64 25.11
C--- DQ 3:15.32R&R AQUATICS

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: One hand touch - ϐly
1) Williams, Lauryn 13 2) Ping, Cheyanne 13
3) Gonzalez, Mackenzie 13 4) Yohannes, Lewhat 14

40.51 55.07 57.23 42.51
 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 4x50 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:15.35RED WAVE SWIM

1) Quintana, Nehemiah 14 2) Baker, Caden 14
3) Sneary, Craig 14 4) Perez, Beckham 14

38.61 38.16 32.36 26.22
A--- DQ 2:16.17R&R AQUATICS

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back
1) Santos, Samuel 14 2) Alvarado, Ayden 14
3) Pablico, John Vincent 13 4) Wu, Lawrence 13

39.89 36.36 30.95 28.97
A--- DQ 2:23.88WEST OF THE BRAZ

Early take-off swimmer #2
1) Rucker, Wyatt 13 2) Garza, George 13
3) Vera, Josh 13 4) Keener, Koda 13

42.70 35.97 41.16 24.05
 
Event 9  Girls 15-18 4x50 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:11.31R&R AQUATICS

1) Ping, Micaela 17 2) Light, Ava 18
3) Salamon, Colette 18 4) Garcia, Mariana 15

34.88 31.92 31.25 33.26
A2 2:23.41WEST OF THE BRAZ

1) Berry, Nevaeh 16 2) Courts, Claire 17
3) Miksch, Abigail 16 4) Keener, Marcail 15

41.36 54.00 22.06 25.99
 
Event 10  Boys 15-18 4x50 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:47.67R&R AQUATICS

1) Esparza, Ethan 18 2) Arellano, Alwin 18
3) Rivera-Acevedo, Jadxiell 17 4) Colligan, Gage 15

37.03 1:10.64
A2 1:58.81LJST

1) Corn, Kasen 17 2) Garza, Tim 14
3) Albarran, Benjamin 16 4) James, Brady 17

B3 x2:02.14R&R AQUATICS
1) Myers, Bear 15 2) Gonzales, Dylan 16
3) Gonzales, Diego 18 4) Ping, Brandon 15

27.47 1:34.67



R&R Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:36 PM  6/14/2025  Page 3
2025 CCAA Meet 3

Hosted by R&R Aquatics
Results - Session 1

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS  81 42.76Espinosa, Emme Lou
R&R AQUATICS  82 43.91Park, Soniya
LJST  83 44.31Rychlik, Whitley
R&R AQUATICS  84 x45.97Edmondson, Ana
R&R AQUATICS  85 x48.36Good, Karis
LJST  86 53.05Hoard, Ashling
R&R AQUATICS  87 x54.55Cortez Belandria, Rose
R&R AQUATICS  68 x57.36Kerne, Alessandra
R&R AQUATICS  69 x57.38Erne, Sterling
R&R AQUATICS  810 x1:02.69Campos, Ana
R&R AQUATICS  811 x1:04.36Aborode, Dara
R&R AQUATICS  712 x1:06.69Wong, Adoria
LJST  713 x1:07.56Eaddy, Marley
LJST  614 x1:12.14Bell, Alice
LJST  715 x1:12.65Mudd, Emily
LJST  516 x1:15.75Mudd, Hannah
LJST  717 x1:19.52Reyes, Leia
R&R AQUATICS  618 x1:35.38Boudreaux, Olivia

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS  71 49.69Osbourne, Caleb
R&R AQUATICS  72 56.70Glawu, Jordan
LJST  83 58.96Xie, Orson
RED WAVE SWIM  84 58.97Munoz, AJ
LJST  65 1:00.32Unruh, Judah
LJST  86 x1:07.46Morales, Anthony
R&R AQUATICS  57 x1:09.54Bartee, Jace
LJST  88 x1:10.00Zuiss, Charlie
RED WAVE SWIM  69 1:12.45Merta, Hunter
LJST  810 x1:14.81Bohon, James
R&R AQUATICS  511 x1:15.49White, Cameron
RED WAVE SWIM  712 x1:20.50Sneary, Luke
LJST  713 x1:25.20Arc, Brauhn
R&R AQUATICS  714 x1:30.43Preza, Lincoln
R&R AQUATICS  515 x1:46.07Good, Solomon
LJST  8--- DQ 59.47Gipson, Jack

No touch on turn
R&R AQUATICS  5--- DQ 1:48.19Light, Asher

No touch on turn
 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 101 41.40Nava, Itza
R&R AQUATICS  92 41.86McPherson, Lizzie
LJST 103 42.05Garza, Anika
R&R AQUATICS  94 x43.28Morgan, Savannah
WEST OF THE BRAZ 105 43.62Brooks, Hayden
WEST OF THE BRAZ 106 45.35Eubanks, Rorie
LJST  97 45.53Trusty, Sybil
R&R AQUATICS  98 x47.20Wallace, Riley
WEST OF THE BRAZ 109 x47.38Garcia, Aimelee
RED WAVE SWIM 1010 50.20Savino, Lily
WEST OF THE BRAZ  911 x50.94McClain, Cheyenne
LJST  912 x51.66Fleming, Julia

LJST  913 x52.41Quinn, Finley
LJST 1014 x55.78Faas, Emma
WEST OF THE BRAZ  915 x57.58Rucker, Cheyenne
R&R AQUATICS  916 x58.61Nava, Selene
RED WAVE SWIM  9--- DQ 44.36Shoquist, Piper

No touch on turn
LJST  9--- DQ 1:07.56Arc, Moxie

No touch on turn
 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
RED WAVE SWIM  91 39.59Cerny, Wade
LJST  92 40.11Quinn, Grayson
R&R AQUATICS 103 40.20Edmondson, Leo
RED WAVE SWIM  94 40.37Merta, Case
R&R AQUATICS 105 43.84Kello, Alex
LJST 106 44.63Wrbas, Titus
LJST 107 x45.05Perkins, Parker
R&R AQUATICS  98 x51.04Walker, Wyatt
WEST OF THE BRAZ  99 51.86Mahurin, Will
LJST  910 x51.96Watts, Caleb
LJST 1011 x53.61Jones, Maxwell
WEST OF THE BRAZ  912 54.70LeBlanc, Yizzy
R&R AQUATICS 1013 x55.02Carrizo Martinez, Ezequiel
WEST OF THE BRAZ  914 x59.08Shaw, Wyatt
R&R AQUATICS 1015 x59.78Glawu, Jayden
R&R AQUATICS  916 x1:00.51Marquez, Ramon
RED WAVE SWIM 1017 x1:04.61Rosenbusch, Konrad
LJST  918 x1:07.84Cole, Wyatt
LJST  9--- DQ 43.57Hood, Drew

False start
R&R AQUATICS 10--- DQ 48.70Gonzalez, Maverick

No touch on turn
 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST 121 1:02.91Parrett, Madeline

29.70 33.21
R&R AQUATICS 122 1:12.56Kerne, Lena

34.56 38.00
WEST OF THE BRAZ 123 1:13.95Miksch, Leah

36.17 37.78
R&R AQUATICS 114 1:19.26Rivera, Victoria

37.38 41.88
RED WAVE SWIM 125 1:20.30Drapela, Breckyn

37.02 43.28
LJST 126 1:21.74Fleming, Kate

38.28 43.46
R&R AQUATICS 117 x1:34.58Marquez, Isabella

46.12 48.46
RED WAVE SWIM 128 1:36.24Hubenak, Harper

44.54 51.70
LJST 129 x1:36.94Deatrick, Alyse

44.99 51.95
RED WAVE SWIM 1210 x1:40.35Gonzalez, Hannah

43.47 56.88
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(Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 1111 x1:43.01Clubine, Laney
49.33 53.68

WEST OF THE BRAZ 1112 1:44.75Ariceaga, Delilah
47.13 57.62

WEST OF THE BRAZ 1113 x2:09.91Vera, Julie
1:01.56 1:08.35

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST 111 1:07.27Tran, Kolby

33.22 34.05
R&R AQUATICS 122 1:13.77Erickson, Sawyer

32.61 41.16
R&R AQUATICS 123 1:18.01Cortez Belandria, Jose

34.12 43.89
R&R AQUATICS 124 x1:23.32Boudreaux, Hunter

38.90 44.42
R&R AQUATICS 125 x1:24.62Boudreaux, Jackson

40.07 44.55
LJST 126 1:27.73Perkins, Jackson

38.33 49.40
LJST 127 x1:32.09Lara, Gabriel

42.13 49.96
R&R AQUATICS 128 x1:37.87Campos, Juan

42.22 55.65
LJST 129 x1:38.06Peltier, Nathan

47.91 50.15
LJST 1110 x1:46.14Hoard, Dresden

48.57 57.57
RED WAVE SWIM 1111 2:12.58Sanchez, Blake

58.04 1:14.54
R&R AQUATICS 1112 x2:13.23Campos, Gabriel

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 131 1:06.63Newell, Skyler

31.17 35.46
LJST 132 1:11.01James, Audrey

34.14 36.87
RED WAVE SWIM 143 1:11.71Cerny, Faith

34.00 37.71
LJST 144 1:12.44Peltier, Emily

35.96 36.48
WEST OF THE BRAZ 135 1:16.09Glidden, Averie

36.60 39.49
LJST 146 x1:16.52Sterzinger, Clara

36.90 39.62
WEST OF THE BRAZ 137 1:18.43Zahorski, Bella

36.74 41.69
R&R AQUATICS 148 1:23.04Martinez, Arianna

40.41 42.63
R&R AQUATICS 139 x1:32.38Ping, Cheyanne

41.68 50.70
R&R AQUATICS 1310 x1:33.52Gonzalez, Mackenzie

47.03 46.49

R&R AQUATICS 1411 x1:38.78Yohannes, Lewhat
46.36 52.42

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST 141 1:08.71Garza, Tim
WEST OF THE BRAZ 132 1:09.00Garza, George
WEST OF THE BRAZ 133 1:21.43Rucker, Wyatt

 
Event 21  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WEST OF THE BRAZ 161 57.38Miksch, Abigail

27.47 29.91
R&R AQUATICS 182 1:01.05Light, Ava

29.14 31.91
LJST 163 1:10.41Jones, Allie

32.97 37.44
WEST OF THE BRAZ 164 1:20.23Berry, Nevaeh

37.03 43.20
 
Event 22  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 181 51.66Esparza, Ethan

25.12 26.54
R&R AQUATICS 152 59.43Ping, Brandon

28.45 30.98
R&R AQUATICS 153 x1:02.05Myers, Bear

28.67 33.38
WEST OF THE BRAZ 154 1:02.16Yarbrough, Donald.

30.04 32.12
WEST OF THE BRAZ 165 1:04.66Hillman, Andrew

30.57 34.09
 
Event 23  Women 19 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST 431 1:20.47Hoard, Missy

39.81 40.66
LJST 342 1:21.57Karisny-Trusty, Elena

38.93 42.64
 
Event 24  Men 19 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 371 55.99Howard, Landon

26.86 29.13
R&R AQUATICS 522 59.30Newell, Jeff

28.30 31.00
LJST 323 1:06.14Thomas, Dylan

32.41 33.73
 
Event 25  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS  61 27.13McPherson, Ada
LJST  62 28.94Trusty, Agnes
LJST  63 30.06Peacock, Grace
R&R AQUATICS  64 31.12Kerne, Alessandra
R&R AQUATICS  65 x31.26Erne, Sterling
LJST  56 x32.78Mudd, Hannah
LJST  67 x33.90Bell, Alice
R&R AQUATICS  68 x40.24Boudreaux, Olivia
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Event 26  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST  61 29.47Stanley, Jake
R&R AQUATICS  52 29.86Bartee, Jace
LJST  63 31.74Unruh, Judah
R&R AQUATICS  54 35.82Good, Solomon
LJST  65 x36.33Dickson, Fynn
RED WAVE SWIM  66 39.18Merta, Hunter
R&R AQUATICS  57 x47.47White, Cameron
R&R AQUATICS  5--- DQ 50.29Light, Asher

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
 
Event 27  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS  81 23.54Good, Karis
R&R AQUATICS  82 24.31Edmondson, Ana
R&R AQUATICS  83 x24.39Curtis, Emma
LJST  84 24.57Rodriguez, Joy
R&R AQUATICS  75 x26.39Wehland, Milena
WEST OF THE BRAZ  86 27.42Newcomb, Kira Belle
R&R AQUATICS  87 x27.43Cortez Belandria, Rose
R&R AQUATICS  88 x27.71Kello, Christy
R&R AQUATICS  89 x29.62Campos, Ana
LJST  710 29.79Eaddy, Marley
LJST  811 x30.30Parker, Charlie
LJST  812 x30.75Hoard, Ailish
LJST  713 x32.30Garnier, Meili
LJST  714 x35.29Gore, Layla
LJST  715 x37.16Reyes, Leia
R&R AQUATICS  8--- DQ 27.71Aborode, Dara

Did not ϐinish on back
 
Event 28  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS  71 24.58Glawu, Jordan
R&R AQUATICS  72 25.71Osbourne, Caleb
R&R AQUATICS  73 x26.07White, Jacob
R&R AQUATICS  74 x27.07Truong, Jace
LJST  85 27.79Bell, Stephen
RED WAVE SWIM  86 28.32Munoz, AJ
LJST  87 29.01Xie, Orson
LJST  88 x31.67Rees, Theo
LJST  89 x32.07Gipson, Jack
LJST  810 x34.42Zuiss, Charlie
R&R AQUATICS  711 x37.25Preza, Lincoln
LJST  812 x39.08Bohon, James
LJST  713 x39.64Arc, Brauhn

 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST  91 19.67Funk, Scarlett
R&R AQUATICS 102 21.24Nava, Itza
R&R AQUATICS  93 22.20Miller, Julia
LJST 104 22.71Mondeau, Audrey
LJST  9*5 x23.42Trusty, Sybil
R&R AQUATICS 10*5 x23.42Light, Keeara
LJST 107 x23.56Simek, Rylee

R&R AQUATICS  98 x25.06Wallace, Riley
R&R AQUATICS  99 x25.56Nava, Selene
RED WAVE SWIM 1010 26.01Savino, Lily
LJST 1011 x26.36Faas, Emma
RED WAVE SWIM  912 28.16Shoquist, Piper
LJST  913 x28.76Cole, Ryann
WEST OF THE BRAZ  914 30.88Dean, Paislee
LJST  915 x30.91Arc, Moxie
WEST OF THE BRAZ  916 39.11Fell, Addie
R&R AQUATICS  9--- DQ 22.34Garcia, Barbara

Toes curled over gutter after the start
LJST  9--- DQ 26.44Quinn, Finley

Did not ϐinish on back
 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
RED WAVE SWIM 101 19.16Pfardrescher, Rhett
R&R AQUATICS 102 20.17Kerne, Philippe
LJST 103 20.22Reyes, Jaiden
R&R AQUATICS 104 22.50Sharma, Adhyansh
RED WAVE SWIM 105 24.70Rosenbusch, Konrad
LJST  96 25.06Arguello, William
LJST  97 x25.20Quinn, Grayson
LJST  98 x25.31Watts, Caleb
R&R AQUATICS 109 x26.72Glawu, Jayden
R&R AQUATICS 1010 x27.74Carrizo Martinez, Ezequiel
LJST 1011 x28.04Simmons, Ezra
LJST 1012 x28.85Jones, Maxwell
R&R AQUATICS  913 x29.90Marquez, Ramon
LJST  914 x30.34Janak, Colton
LJST  915 x32.19Cole, Wyatt
LJST  916 x32.39Gore, Carter
WEST OF THE BRAZ  917 36.68LeBlanc, Yizzy
WEST OF THE BRAZ  918 37.96Page, Christian

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST 121 35.88Parrett, Madeline
LJST 122 37.02Gonzalez, Camila
R&R AQUATICS 123 37.62Osbourne, Abigail
RED WAVE SWIM 124 38.85Drapela, Breckyn
R&R AQUATICS 115 39.86Park, Priya
R&R AQUATICS 116 x43.12McPherson, Lillian
R&R AQUATICS 117 x47.27Erickson, Charlotte
RED WAVE SWIM 128 48.42Hubenak, Harper
WEST OF THE BRAZ 119 48.93LeBlanc, Selah
LJST 1210 x51.16Mondeau, Charlotte
LJST 1211 x52.19Deatrick, Alyse
WEST OF THE BRAZ 1212 53.57Page, Camila
R&R AQUATICS 1113 x54.32Marquez, Isabella
RED WAVE SWIM 1214 x54.45Merta, Makala
LJST 1115 x56.21Flores, Maddie
LJST 1216 x56.94Jones, Breanne
RED WAVE SWIM 1217 x57.42Gonzalez, Hannah
LJST 1218 x58.10Daniels, Lillian
WEST OF THE BRAZ 11--- DQ 54.85Ariceaga, Delilah

Did not ϐinish on back
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Event 32  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 121 30.36Thacker, Zeb
R&R AQUATICS 122 32.70Wehland, Dmitry
WEST OF THE BRAZ 123 34.52Kucera, Nicholas
R&R AQUATICS 124 x36.16Good, Ethan
LJST 115 38.40Tran, Kolby
R&R AQUATICS 126 x40.20Alvarado, Roman
R&R AQUATICS 127 x44.07Boudreaux, Jackson
LJST 128 48.25Peltier, Nathan
LJST 129 x48.78Lara, Gabriel
R&R AQUATICS 1210 x50.37Campos, Juan
RED WAVE SWIM 1111 51.06Rosenbusch, Wolfgang
R&R AQUATICS 1112 x1:02.23Nava, Victor
R&R AQUATICS 1213 x1:08.19Bonilla, Matthew
RED WAVE SWIM 1114 1:24.08Sanchez, Blake
R&R AQUATICS 12--- DQ 43.10Boudreaux, Hunter

Did not ϐinish on back
LJST 11--- DQ 53.36Hoard, Dresden

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
R&R AQUATICS 11--- DQ 1:01.39Campos, Gabriel

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST 141 36.99Sterzinger, Clara
RED WAVE SWIM 132 38.01Pfardrescher, Kate
R&R AQUATICS 133 38.09Garcia, Leah
LJST 134 38.52James, Audrey
R&R AQUATICS 135 39.94Williams, Lauryn
LJST 146 x40.10Peltier, Emily
R&R AQUATICS 137 x40.60Blanco Flores, Daylet
R&R AQUATICS 138 x40.90Flores, Natalia
R&R AQUATICS 149 x41.18Rivera, Isabela
WEST OF THE BRAZ 1310 41.92Glidden, Averie
RED WAVE SWIM 1311 44.02Mican, Whitley
R&R AQUATICS 1312 x48.46Gonzalez, Mackenzie
R&R AQUATICS 1313 x48.54Ping, Cheyanne
R&R AQUATICS 1414 x51.28Yohannes, Lewhat

 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WEST OF THE BRAZ 131 28.78Keener, Koda
R&R AQUATICS 142 31.92Alvarado, Ayden
RED WAVE SWIM 143 36.05Quintana, Nehemiah
RED WAVE SWIM 144 38.79Perez, Beckham
WEST OF THE BRAZ 135 44.50Rucker, Wyatt

 
Event 35  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WEST OF THE BRAZ 151 30.31Keener, Marcail
R&R AQUATICS 172 34.35Ping, Micaela
RED WAVE SWIM 163 34.40Wallis, Abby
LJST 164 37.88Jones, Allie
WEST OF THE BRAZ 165 43.43Berry, Nevaeh
WEST OF THE BRAZ 176 x44.51Courts, Claire

 
Event 36  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 181 26.07Esparza, Ethan
RED WAVE SWIM 152 31.36Freeman, Joey
R&R AQUATICS 163 34.86Gonzales, Dylan
WEST OF THE BRAZ 164 36.52Hillman, Andrew

 
Event 37  Women 19 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST 341 44.77Karisny-Trusty, Elena
LJST 432 45.74Hoard, Missy
R&R AQUATICS 513 56.35Esparza, Laura

 
Event 38  Men 19 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 371 30.16Howard, Landon
LJST 422 35.49Hoard, Jack
LJST 323 37.41Thomas, Dylan

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS  81 26.69Espinosa, Emme Lou
R&R AQUATICS  72 29.39Wehland, Milena
LJST  83 29.69Hoard, Ashling
R&R AQUATICS  84 x30.83Park, Soniya
R&R AQUATICS  85 x30.97Kello, Christy
R&R AQUATICS  76 x31.05Wong, Adoria
LJST  77 34.84Garnier, Meili
WEST OF THE BRAZ  8--- DQ 36.16Newcomb, Kira Belle

Alternating Kick
LJST  7--- DQ 40.06Gore, Layla

Alternating Kick
LJST  7--- DQ 40.92Mudd, Emily

Non-simultaneous kick
 
Event 40  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST  81 30.37Loftus, Cooper
LJST  82 32.66James, Blaise
LJST  83 x58.96Morales, Anthony
LJST  7--- DQ 43.26Arc, Brauhn

Non-simultaneous kick
 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST 101 22.18Funk, Elizabeth
LJST  92 24.35Funk, Scarlett
WEST OF THE BRAZ 103 24.46Brooks, Hayden
WEST OF THE BRAZ 104 24.65Eubanks, Rorie
LJST  95 x27.40Trusty, Sybil
R&R AQUATICS  96 27.64McPherson, Lizzie
R&R AQUATICS  97 29.51Wallace, Riley
WEST OF THE BRAZ  98 x29.98Rucker, Cheyenne
WEST OF THE BRAZ 109 x30.28Garcia, Aimelee
LJST  910 x30.89Fleming, Julia
R&R AQUATICS 1011 x32.84Duran, Ahnalise
LJST 1012 x33.80Faas, Emma
LJST  913 x35.65Arc, Moxie
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(Event 41  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  9--- DQ 29.06Unruh, Heidi
Scissors kick

R&R AQUATICS  9--- DQ 30.22Garcia, Barbara
Downward butterϐly kick

R&R AQUATICS 10--- DQ 30.32Nava, Itza
Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

LJST 10--- DQ 35.15Clubine, Kayden
Alternating Kick

LJST  9--- DQ 50.25Cole, Ryann
Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

WEST OF THE BRAZ  9--- DQ 57.27Fell, Addie
Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 101 22.60Good, Lincoln
R&R AQUATICS 102 22.67Bartee, Parker
LJST 103 22.90Wrbas, Titus
R&R AQUATICS 104 x24.10Edmondson, Leo
R&R AQUATICS 105 x24.88Sharma, Adhyansh
R&R AQUATICS 106 x25.07Curtis, Jackson
LJST  97 26.84Arguello, William
R&R AQUATICS 108 x30.22Gonzalez, Maverick
LJST  99 x37.83Janak, Colton
R&R AQUATICS  910 x38.02Walker, Wyatt
LJST  9--- DQ 26.64VanNewhouse, Maxwell

Non-simultaneous arms
LJST 10--- DQ 30.53Simmons, Ezra

One hand touch
LJST  9--- DQ 32.04Hood, Drew

Non-simultaneous kick
WEST OF THE BRAZ  9--- DQ 33.35Mahurin, Will

Scissors kick
LJST  9--- DQ 35.91Gore, Carter

Scissors kick
 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 121 40.64Kerne, Lena
LJST 122 48.42Pochron, Carlie
R&R AQUATICS 113 48.88Rivera, Victoria
LJST 124 50.51Deatrick, Alyse
R&R AQUATICS 115 x55.80Garcia, Vanessa
LJST 116 x1:00.10Clubine, Laney
LJST 127 x1:01.81Jones, Breanne
LJST 128 x1:04.43Daniels, Lillian
RED WAVE SWIM 129 1:18.70Merta, Makala
WEST OF THE BRAZ 11--- DQ 57.93LeBlanc, Selah

Downward butterϐly kick
LJST 11--- DQ 1:24.07Flores, Maddie

Alternating Kick
 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST 111 41.62Tran, Kolby
R&R AQUATICS 122 41.76Cortez Belandria, Jose

R&R AQUATICS 123 42.85Good, Ethan
LJST 124 43.92Guajardo, Edgar
R&R AQUATICS 125 x45.69Toran, Ezra
WEST OF THE BRAZ 116 49.83Rucker, Dean
WEST OF THE BRAZ 117 51.43Dean, Parker
WEST OF THE BRAZ 118 x51.62Schulte, Corbin
LJST 119 x55.14Hood, Ryan
WEST OF THE BRAZ 1210 x1:02.71Nelson, Taylor
LJST 1111 x1:07.65Reyes, Jairus
LJST 12--- DQ 1:20.40Perkins, Jackson

Scissors kick
 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 141 39.75Rivera, Isabela
R&R AQUATICS 142 41.47Stuart, Maddie
LJST 143 42.08Albarran, Cora
WEST OF THE BRAZ 134 43.77Mahurin, Jane
R&R AQUATICS 145 x48.25Martinez, Arianna
R&R AQUATICS 136 x49.86Williams, Lauryn
R&R AQUATICS 137 x51.04Blanco Flores, Daylet
R&R AQUATICS 148 x1:02.78Yohannes, Lewhat

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 131 35.68Pablico, John Vincent
RED WAVE SWIM 142 35.96Sneary, Craig
RED WAVE SWIM 143 38.90Baker, Caden
R&R AQUATICS 134 39.50Wu, Lawrence
WEST OF THE BRAZ 135 40.81Garza, George
WEST OF THE BRAZ 136 41.05Vera, Josh
R&R AQUATICS 137 x41.24Wu, Matthew
R&R AQUATICS 148 x42.78Santos, Samuel
WEST OF THE BRAZ 139 x46.30Rucker, Wyatt

 
Event 47  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 181 31.93Light, Ava
RED WAVE SWIM 182 32.44Wallis, Riley
WEST OF THE BRAZ 153 34.64Keener, Marcail
R&R AQUATICS 164 42.13Williams, Raegyn
R&R AQUATICS 155 x45.79Garcia, Mariana
WEST OF THE BRAZ 176 46.16Courts, Claire

 
Event 48  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 181 30.24Arellano, Alwin
RED WAVE SWIM 162 31.49Vasquez, Evan
R&R AQUATICS 163 32.30Gonzales, Dylan
R&R AQUATICS 154 x32.59Colligan, Gage
R&R AQUATICS 185 x33.78Gonzales, Diego
WEST OF THE BRAZ 156 38.48Yarbrough, Donald.
R&R AQUATICS 157 x39.54Myers, Bear

 
Event 49  Women 19 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 251 36.78Chancoco, Gemini
R&R AQUATICS 512 1:00.41Esparza, Laura
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Event 50  Men 19 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST 421 36.16Hoard, Jack

 
Event 51  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST  81 28.41Rychlik, Whitley
LJST  62 33.19Peacock, Grace
R&R AQUATICS  63 36.26McPherson, Ada
LJST  64 x37.34Trusty, Agnes
LJST  8--- DQ 38.75Hoard, Ailish

Arms underwater recovery
 
Event 52  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS  71 23.56Osbourne, Caleb
R&R AQUATICS  72 27.31White, Jacob
LJST  63 30.18Stanley, Jake
R&R AQUATICS  74 x38.53Truong, Jace
LJST  8--- DQ 29.76Rees, Theo

Arms underwater recovery
LJST  8--- DQ 36.50James, Blaise

Non-simultaneous arms
 
Event 53  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST 101 17.18Funk, Elizabeth
LJST 102 17.31Parrett, Caitlin
R&R AQUATICS 103 19.18Kaivani, Erin
R&R AQUATICS  94 22.52Morgan, Savannah
R&R AQUATICS 105 x23.82Light, Keeara
R&R AQUATICS  96 x24.45Miller, Julia
LJST 107 x25.07Mondeau, Audrey
WEST OF THE BRAZ  98 25.93McClain, Cheyenne
R&R AQUATICS 109 x29.96Duran, Ahnalise
WEST OF THE BRAZ  910 30.40Rucker, Cheyenne
LJST 10--- DQ 26.92Simek, Rylee

One hand touch
LJST  9--- DQ 30.69Unruh, Heidi

Non-simultaneous arms
 
Event 54  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
RED WAVE SWIM 101 19.08Pfardrescher, Rhett
RED WAVE SWIM  92 23.00Merta, Case
R&R AQUATICS 103 23.05Edmondson, Leo
R&R AQUATICS 104 23.31Kerne, Philippe
LJST 105 24.12Perkins, Parker
R&R AQUATICS 106 x25.72Kello, Alex
LJST 107 26.61Reyes, Jaiden
LJST  98 x26.92Hood, Drew
R&R AQUATICS 109 x27.81Gonzalez, Maverick
WEST OF THE BRAZ  910 34.09Shaw, Wyatt
RED WAVE SWIM  9--- DQ 34.61Cerny, Wade

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 121 35.92Osbourne, Abigail
LJST 122 37.27Gonzalez, Camila
WEST OF THE BRAZ 123 37.78Miksch, Leah
LJST 124 41.15Fleming, Kate
LJST 125 x46.74Pochron, Carlie
R&R AQUATICS 116 48.20McPherson, Lillian
WEST OF THE BRAZ 127 51.45Page, Camila
WEST OF THE BRAZ 118 x1:17.66Vera, Julie

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 121 30.22Thacker, Zeb
R&R AQUATICS 122 32.52Wehland, Dmitry
LJST 123 32.58Moreno, Noah
WEST OF THE BRAZ 124 35.26Kucera, Nicholas
LJST 125 39.08Guajardo, Edgar
LJST 116 x59.35Hood, Ryan
LJST 117 x1:08.13Reyes, Jairus
RED WAVE SWIM 11--- DQ 59.92Rosenbusch, Wolfgang

Alternating Kick
 
Event 57  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST 131 30.49Garza, Evelyn
R&R AQUATICS 132 31.99Newell, Skyler
RED WAVE SWIM 143 33.19Cerny, Faith
RED WAVE SWIM 134 34.61Pfardrescher, Kate
WEST OF THE BRAZ 135 37.71Mahurin, Jane
RED WAVE SWIM 136 x42.22Mican, Whitley
R&R AQUATICS 147 43.90Martinez, Arianna
R&R AQUATICS 148 x44.56Good, Elle
WEST OF THE BRAZ 139 46.66Zahorski, Bella

 
Event 58  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WEST OF THE BRAZ 131 27.29Keener, Koda
R&R AQUATICS 132 30.88Pablico, John Vincent
LJST 143 32.79Garza, Tim
RED WAVE SWIM 144 38.21Quintana, Nehemiah
R&R AQUATICS 145 47.25Santos, Samuel
RED WAVE SWIM 14--- DQ 40.63Perez, Beckham

Scissors kick
WEST OF THE BRAZ 13--- DQ 42.49Vera, Josh

Non-simultaneous arms
 
Event 59  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WEST OF THE BRAZ 161 28.96Miksch, Abigail
R&R AQUATICS 182 32.05Salamon, Colette
RED WAVE SWIM 163 35.88Wallis, Abby
R&R AQUATICS 184 37.80Adams, Alana
R&R AQUATICS 155 x41.94Garcia, Mariana

 
Event 60  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 171 26.13Rivera-Acevedo, Jadxiell
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(Event 60  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterϐly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 162 26.29Albarran, Benjamin
RED WAVE SWIM 163 27.23Vasquez, Evan
R&R AQUATICS 184 28.92Arellano, Alwin
RED WAVE SWIM 155 29.72Freeman, Joey
WEST OF THE BRAZ 166 30.54Hillman, Andrew
R&R AQUATICS 157 x30.81Ping, Brandon

 
Event 62  Men 19 & Over 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 371 28.24Howard, Landon
R&R AQUATICS 522 30.05Newell, Jeff

 
Event 63  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST  61 25.18Trusty, Agnes
LJST  62 25.87Peacock, Grace
R&R AQUATICS  63 26.44Erne, Sterling
R&R AQUATICS  64 27.16McPherson, Ada
R&R AQUATICS  65 x28.64Kerne, Alessandra
LJST  66 x33.55Bell, Alice
LJST  57 x34.00Mudd, Hannah
R&R AQUATICS  68 x40.12Boudreaux, Olivia

 
Event 64  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST  61 25.99Stanley, Jake
LJST  62 26.39Unruh, Judah
RED WAVE SWIM  63 27.41Merta, Hunter
R&R AQUATICS  54 27.91Bartee, Jace
LJST  65 x34.43Dickson, Fynn
R&R AQUATICS  56 40.42White, Cameron
R&R AQUATICS  57 x53.36Light, Asher
R&R AQUATICS  5--- DQ 40.48Good, Solomon

False start
 
Event 65  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST  81 18.81Rychlik, Whitley
R&R AQUATICS  82 20.09Curtis, Emma
R&R AQUATICS  83 20.80Good, Karis
R&R AQUATICS  84 x21.43Edmondson, Ana
LJST  85 21.90Rodriguez, Joy
R&R AQUATICS  8*6 x23.13Cortez Belandria, Rose
R&R AQUATICS  7*6 x23.13Wehland, Milena
LJST  88 x23.45Hoard, Ashling
R&R AQUATICS  89 x24.18Kello, Christy
WEST OF THE BRAZ  810 24.96Newcomb, Kira Belle
LJST  811 x25.51Parker, Charlie
R&R AQUATICS  812 x26.77Aborode, Dara
LJST  713 x28.28Eaddy, Marley
LJST  814 x29.00Hoard, Ailish
R&R AQUATICS  815 x30.09Campos, Ana
R&R AQUATICS  716 x30.65Wong, Adoria
LJST  717 x30.72Mudd, Emily
LJST  718 x32.18Garnier, Meili
LJST  719 x37.25Gore, Layla

LJST  720 x38.17Reyes, Leia
 
Event 66  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST  81 18.81Loftus, Cooper
R&R AQUATICS  72 23.88Glawu, Jordan
R&R AQUATICS  73 24.38White, Jacob
LJST  84 24.67Bell, Stephen
LJST  85 x24.73Gipson, Jack
RED WAVE SWIM  86 24.76Munoz, AJ
LJST  87 x25.41James, Blaise
LJST  88 x26.41Rees, Theo
LJST  89 x27.59Xie, Orson
LJST  810 x27.71Morales, Anthony
R&R AQUATICS  711 x28.59Truong, Jace
RED WAVE SWIM  712 31.03Sneary, Luke
LJST  813 x31.79Zuiss, Charlie
LJST  814 x33.01Bohon, James
R&R AQUATICS  715 x40.94Preza, Lincoln

 
Event 67  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST  91 15.89Funk, Scarlett
LJST 102 16.69Parrett, Caitlin
LJST 103 x17.96Mondeau, Audrey
RED WAVE SWIM  94 19.33Shoquist, Piper
R&R AQUATICS  95 20.43Garcia, Barbara
RED WAVE SWIM 106 22.13Savino, Lily
WEST OF THE BRAZ 107 22.66Garcia, Aimelee
LJST  98 x23.49Quinn, Finley
LJST  99 x23.68Unruh, Heidi
R&R AQUATICS  910 24.10Nava, Selene
LJST  911 x28.39Cole, Ryann
WEST OF THE BRAZ  912 28.55Dean, Paislee
WEST OF THE BRAZ  913 x36.41Fell, Addie

 
Event 68  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
RED WAVE SWIM 101 15.16Pfardrescher, Rhett
R&R AQUATICS 102 16.64Good, Lincoln
RED WAVE SWIM  93 16.85Merta, Case
LJST 104 17.48Perkins, Parker
RED WAVE SWIM  95 x17.62Cerny, Wade
LJST 10*6 x17.97Reyes, Jaiden
LJST  9*6 17.97Quinn, Grayson
LJST  98 x18.19VanNewhouse, Maxwell
R&R AQUATICS 109 19.07Sharma, Adhyansh
RED WAVE SWIM 1010 x21.97Rosenbusch, Konrad
WEST OF THE BRAZ  911 22.50Shaw, Wyatt
LJST 1012 x22.63Wrbas, Titus
LJST  913 x22.89Watts, Caleb
LJST 1014 x23.08Simmons, Ezra
R&R AQUATICS 1015 x23.33Carrizo Martinez, Ezequiel
LJST  916 x23.46Gore, Carter
LJST 1017 x23.58Jones, Maxwell
WEST OF THE BRAZ  918 24.00LeBlanc, Yizzy
R&R AQUATICS 1019 x26.93Glawu, Jayden
R&R AQUATICS  920 x27.40Marquez, Ramon
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(Event 68  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST OF THE BRAZ  921 x30.40Page, Christian
LJST  922 x30.69Janak, Colton
LJST  923 x34.12Cole, Wyatt

 
Event 69  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST 121 28.93Parrett, Madeline
LJST 122 31.85Gonzalez, Camila
WEST OF THE BRAZ 123 33.18Miksch, Leah
R&R AQUATICS 124 33.19Kerne, Lena
RED WAVE SWIM 125 33.56Drapela, Breckyn
LJST 126 x34.39Fleming, Kate
LJST 127 x35.36Pochron, Carlie
R&R AQUATICS 118 37.73Park, Priya
WEST OF THE BRAZ 119 37.76LeBlanc, Selah
RED WAVE SWIM 1210 38.83Hubenak, Harper
WEST OF THE BRAZ 1211 x40.79Page, Camila
RED WAVE SWIM 1212 x42.07Gonzalez, Hannah
LJST 1213 x42.35Mondeau, Charlotte
R&R AQUATICS 1114 x43.64Marquez, Isabella
R&R AQUATICS 1115 x43.96Erickson, Charlotte
RED WAVE SWIM 1216 x44.22Merta, Makala
LJST 1217 x45.88Jones, Breanne
WEST OF THE BRAZ 1118 x47.36Ariceaga, Delilah
LJST 1219 x50.74Daniels, Lillian
LJST 1120 x56.14Flores, Maddie
WEST OF THE BRAZ 1121 x1:00.60Vera, Julie

 
Event 70  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST 121 29.17Moreno, Noah
R&R AQUATICS 122 29.94Erickson, Sawyer
R&R AQUATICS 123 30.63Good, Ethan
LJST 124 32.57Guajardo, Edgar
R&R AQUATICS 125 x32.97Alvarado, Roman
WEST OF THE BRAZ 116 34.25Schulte, Corbin
RED WAVE SWIM 117 36.91Rosenbusch, Wolfgang
LJST 128 x37.24Perkins, Jackson
R&R AQUATICS 129 x38.77Campos, Juan
WEST OF THE BRAZ 1110 41.94Rucker, Dean
LJST 1211 x42.07Peltier, Nathan
WEST OF THE BRAZ 1212 x46.59Nelson, Taylor
LJST 1113 x47.94Hoard, Dresden
LJST 1114 x49.07Reyes, Jairus
R&R AQUATICS 1115 x49.64Campos, Gabriel
WEST OF THE BRAZ 1116 x52.07Dean, Parker
RED WAVE SWIM 1117 58.57Sanchez, Blake
R&R AQUATICS 1218 x1:00.34Bonilla, Matthew
WEST OF THE BRAZ 1119 x1:02.65Torres, Sawyer
R&R AQUATICS 1120 x1:13.52Nava, Victor
R&R AQUATICS 12--- DQ 37.39Boudreaux, Hunter

False start
 
Event 71  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
RED WAVE SWIM 131 30.06Pfardrescher, Kate

RED WAVE SWIM 142 30.24Cerny, Faith
LJST 143 32.39Albarran, Cora
R&R AQUATICS 134 32.55Garcia, Leah
LJST 145 32.62Sterzinger, Clara
R&R AQUATICS 146 32.65Stuart, Maddie
LJST 137 x32.72James, Audrey
WEST OF THE BRAZ 138 32.93Glidden, Averie
R&R AQUATICS 149 x33.04Rivera, Isabela
WEST OF THE BRAZ 1310 33.70Zahorski, Bella
LJST 1411 x33.78Peltier, Emily
R&R AQUATICS 1312 x34.34Flores, Natalia
R&R AQUATICS 1313 x34.42Blanco Flores, Daylet
R&R AQUATICS 1414 x35.42Good, Elle
R&R AQUATICS 1315 x35.71Williams, Lauryn
RED WAVE SWIM 1316 x36.20Mican, Whitley
R&R AQUATICS 1317 x39.72Gonzalez, Mackenzie
R&R AQUATICS 1318 x40.29Ping, Cheyanne

 
Event 72  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WEST OF THE BRAZ 131 24.44Keener, Koda
R&R AQUATICS 142 26.56Alvarado, Ayden
RED WAVE SWIM 143 26.90Sneary, Craig
R&R AQUATICS 134 27.91Pablico, John Vincent
RED WAVE SWIM 145 28.40Quintana, Nehemiah
WEST OF THE BRAZ 136 32.08Garza, George
RED WAVE SWIM 147 x32.27Baker, Caden
R&R AQUATICS 148 x33.61Santos, Samuel

 
Event 73  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WEST OF THE BRAZ 161 25.98Miksch, Abigail
WEST OF THE BRAZ 152 26.30Keener, Marcail
RED WAVE SWIM 183 26.80Wallis, Riley
R&R AQUATICS 184 26.87Light, Ava
LJST 165 29.89Jones, Allie
RED WAVE SWIM 166 30.70Wallis, Abby
R&R AQUATICS 187 33.27Adams, Alana
R&R AQUATICS 168 x33.89Williams, Raegyn
WEST OF THE BRAZ 169 x35.62Berry, Nevaeh
WEST OF THE BRAZ 1710 x39.10Courts, Claire

 
Event 74  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
RED WAVE SWIM 161 24.66Vasquez, Evan
LJST 162 24.77Albarran, Benjamin
R&R AQUATICS 173 24.93Rivera-Acevedo, Jadxiell
R&R AQUATICS 154 25.00Colligan, Gage
RED WAVE SWIM 155 26.03Freeman, Joey
R&R AQUATICS 156 x26.55Ping, Brandon
R&R AQUATICS 157 x26.66Myers, Bear
R&R AQUATICS 188 x26.96Gonzales, Diego

 
Event 75  Women 19 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST 431 34.86Hoard, Missy
LJST 342 37.06Karisny-Trusty, Elena
R&R AQUATICS 513 44.07Esparza, Laura
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Event 76  Men 19 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST 321 27.64Thomas, Dylan

 
Event 77  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS  81 1:51.88Espinosa, Emme Lou

50.98 1:00.90
R&R AQUATICS  82 1:56.60Park, Soniya

52.58 1:04.02
LJST  83 2:08.29Rodriguez, Joy

57.37 1:10.92
R&R AQUATICS  8--- DQ 2:09.25Curtis, Emma

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke - breast
1:02.07 1:07.18

LJST  8--- DQ 2:41.46Parker, Charlie
One hand touch - breast

1:17.45 1:24.01
 
Event 78  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST  81 2:19.07Loftus, Cooper

1:02.13 1:16.94
LJST  8--- DQ 2:31.36Bell, Stephen

Non-simultaneous arms - ϐly
1:15.50 1:15.86

 
Event 79  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST 101 1:33.26Parrett, Caitlin

43.93 49.33
R&R AQUATICS 102 1:37.54Kaivani, Erin

45.70 51.84
LJST 103 1:40.13Funk, Elizabeth

43.22 56.91
LJST 104 x1:50.07Garza, Anika

45.47 1:04.60
R&R AQUATICS  95 1:52.28McPherson, Lizzie

52.18 1:00.10
R&R AQUATICS  96 x1:54.44Morgan, Savannah

54.56 59.88
WEST OF THE BRAZ 107 1:58.51Brooks, Hayden

59.95 58.56
LJST  98 x2:12.35Fleming, Julia

1:07.11 1:05.24
LJST 10--- DQ 2:07.55Clubine, Kayden

One hand touch - breast
1:00.34 1:07.21

 
Event 80  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 101 1:39.66Bartee, Parker

45.79 53.87
R&R AQUATICS 102 1:43.04Curtis, Jackson

51.20 51.84
R&R AQUATICS 103 x1:44.26Good, Lincoln

46.87 57.39

LJST  94 1:58.69VanNewhouse, Maxwell
55.35 1:03.34

R&R AQUATICS 105 x2:16.90Kello, Alex
1:01.39 1:15.51

LJST  9--- DQ 2:18.90Arguello, William
Alternating Kick - ϐly

1:02.35 1:16.55
 
Event 81  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 111 1:36.61Rivera, Victoria

46.40 50.21
R&R AQUATICS 112 1:37.17Park, Priya

45.07 52.10
R&R AQUATICS 113 x1:40.64McPherson, Lillian

45.94 54.70
LJST 124 2:00.28Mondeau, Charlotte
LJST 115 2:00.32Clubine, Laney

59.26 1:01.06
 
Event 82  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 121 1:11.74Wehland, Dmitry

34.13 37.61
LJST 122 1:17.25Moreno, Noah

35.63 41.62
WEST OF THE BRAZ 123 1:18.68Kucera, Nicholas

36.48 42.20
R&R AQUATICS 124 1:22.80Cortez Belandria, Jose

38.80 44.00
R&R AQUATICS 125 x1:25.01Toran, Ezra

40.03 44.98
R&R AQUATICS 126 x1:28.20Alvarado, Roman

41.84 46.36
R&R AQUATICS 127 x1:29.56Erickson, Sawyer

37.47 52.09
R&R AQUATICS 128 x1:40.47Boudreaux, Jackson

46.12 54.35
WEST OF THE BRAZ 119 1:54.28Rucker, Dean

59.32 54.96
 
Event 83  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LJST 131 1:17.94Garza, Evelyn

35.59 42.35
LJST 142 1:17.98Albarran, Cora

35.95 42.03
WEST OF THE BRAZ 133 1:22.43Mahurin, Jane

38.54 43.89
R&R AQUATICS 134 1:24.08Garcia, Leah

36.85 47.23
R&R AQUATICS 135 1:26.76Flores, Natalia

43.13 43.63
 
Event 84  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 141 1:09.01Alvarado, Ayden

31.95 37.06
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(Event 84  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED WAVE SWIM 142 1:15.39Sneary, Craig
36.20 39.19

LJST 143 1:20.75Garza, Tim
37.46 43.29

WEST OF THE BRAZ 134 1:29.60Vera, Josh
44.03 45.57

R&R AQUATICS 135 1:31.13Wu, Matthew
44.89 46.24

 
Event 85  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 181 1:17.76Salamon, Colette

34.13 43.63
R&R AQUATICS 162 1:27.11Williams, Raegyn

41.09 46.02
 
Event 86  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 171 1:04.43Rivera-Acevedo, Jadxiell

30.64 33.79
R&R AQUATICS 182 1:04.95Arellano, Alwin

30.92 34.03
R&R AQUATICS 163 x1:09.06Gonzales, Dylan

32.55 36.51
 
Event 87  Women 19 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 251 1:19.66Chancoco, Gemini

38.02 41.64
 
Event 88  Men 19 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 521 1:10.21Newell, Jeff

32.70 37.51
LJST 422 1:13.76Hoard, Jack

34.79 38.97
 
Event 89  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 101 1:30.77Kaivani, Erin

44.48 46.29
R&R AQUATICS 102 1:35.11Light, Keeara

43.00 52.11
WEST OF THE BRAZ 103 1:38.25Eubanks, Rorie

46.74 51.51
LJST 104 1:39.58Garza, Anika

45.79 53.79
R&R AQUATICS  95 x1:40.55Miller, Julia

46.12 54.43
R&R AQUATICS 106 x1:46.21Duran, Ahnalise

46.57 59.64
WEST OF THE BRAZ  97 1:48.10McClain, Cheyenne

49.43 58.67
LJST 108 1:52.09Simek, Rylee

52.58 59.51
LJST 109 x1:52.64Clubine, Kayden

56.23 56.41

 
Event 90  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 101 1:25.19Bartee, Parker

40.47 44.72
R&R AQUATICS 102 1:26.85Curtis, Jackson

43.57 43.28
R&R AQUATICS 103 x1:33.05Kerne, Philippe

43.27 49.78
R&R AQUATICS  94 x2:08.71Walker, Wyatt

58.34 1:10.37
WEST OF THE BRAZ  95 2:37.60Mahurin, Will

1:09.54 1:28.06
 
Event 91  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 121 2:45.51Osbourne, Abigail

34.81 42.03 46.81 41.86
R&R AQUATICS 112 3:12.01Garcia, Vanessa

43.35 49.64 51.38 47.64
R&R AQUATICS 113 x3:23.14Erickson, Charlotte

46.85 49.93 54.82 51.54
 
Event 92  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 121 2:14.53Thacker, Zeb

30.41 35.37 36.23 32.52
R&R AQUATICS 122 2:39.64Toran, Ezra

37.35 41.78 41.03 39.48
LJST 123 3:20.91Lara, Gabriel

34.76 37.67 40.20 1:28.28
 
Event 93  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 131 2:25.43Newell, Skyler

32.62 36.62 38.07 38.12
LJST 132 2:28.34Garza, Evelyn

33.24 38.13 39.64 37.33
R&R AQUATICS 143 2:30.58Stuart, Maddie

35.38 37.98 39.41 37.81
R&R AQUATICS 144 x2:59.87Good, Elle

39.04 46.72 48.60 45.51
 
Event 94  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 131 2:31.40Wu, Lawrence

44.46 52.09 53.77 1.08
 
Event 95  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 181 2:21.81Salamon, Colette

32.23 35.37 37.03 37.18
R&R AQUATICS 172 2:27.18Ping, Micaela

32.13 36.45 39.92 38.68
R&R AQUATICS 153 x2:41.65Garcia, Mariana

36.43 40.74 42.82 41.66
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Event 96  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R AQUATICS 181 1:53.27Esparza, Ethan

26.27 28.30 29.38 29.32
R&R AQUATICS 152 1:58.00Colligan, Gage

28.27 29.79 30.71 29.23
R&R AQUATICS 183 x2:19.74Gonzales, Diego

29.36 34.01 37.89 38.48
WEST OF THE BRAZ 154 2:21.04Yarbrough, Donald.

32.62 36.05 37.89 34.48
 
Event 99  Girls 8 & Under 4x25 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:24.24R&R AQUATICS

1) Good, Karis 8 2) Curtis, Emma 8
3) Park, Soniya 8 4) Espinosa, Emme Lou 8

43.56 40.68
A2 1:34.91LJST

1) Parker, Charlie 8 2) Rodriguez, Joy 8
3) Hoard, Ashling 8 4) Rychlik, Whitley 8

48.94 45.97
C3 x1:40.03R&R AQUATICS

1) Edmondson, Ana 8 2) Campos, Ana 8
3) Wong, Adoria 7 4) Wehland, Milena 7

58.50 41.53
B4 x2:07.62R&R AQUATICS

1) McPherson, Ada 6 2) Erne, Sterling 6
3) Kerne, Alessandra 6 4) Boudreaux, Olivia 6

1:00.50 1:07.12
C5 x2:09.46LJST

1) Bell, Alice 6 2) Reyes, Leia 7
3) Gore, Layla 7 4) Mudd, Emily 7

1:09.46 1:00.00
B--- DQ 1:46.59LJST

Early take-off swimmer #3
1) Peacock, Grace 6 2) Hoard, Ailish 8
3) Eaddy, Marley 7 4) Trusty, Agnes 6

53.51 53.08
 
Event 100  Boys 8 & Under 4x25 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:38.44LJST

1) Morales, Anthony 8 2) Unruh, Judah 6
3) James, Blaise 8 4) Loftus, Cooper 8

54.54 43.90
B2 1:58.41R&R AQUATICS

1) White, Jacob 7 2) Preza, Lincoln 7
3) Truong, Jace 7 4) Osbourne, Caleb 7

1:09.86 48.55
B3 x2:06.63LJST

1) Gipson, Jack 8 2) Bell, Stephen 8
3) Xie, Orson 8 4) Stanley, Jake 6

1:12.78 53.85
C4 x2:09.07LJST

1) Zuiss, Charlie 8 2) Dickson, Fynn 6
3) Bohon, James 8 4) Rees, Theo 8

1:15.61 53.46

A5 x2:53.01R&R AQUATICS
1) Good, Solomon 5 2) Light, Asher 5
3) White, Cameron 5 4) Bartee, Jace 5

1:46.03 1:06.98
 
Event 101  Girls 9-10 4x25 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:12.34LJST

1) Funk, Scarlett 9 2) Garza, Anika 10
3) Funk, Elizabeth 10 4) Parrett, Caitlin 10

42.79 29.55
A2 1:14.25R&R AQUATICS

1) Nava, Itza 10 2) Miller, Julia 9
3) Light, Keeara 10 4) Kaivani, Erin 10

39.00 35.25
B3 x1:22.46R&R AQUATICS

1) McPherson, Lizzie 9 2) Morgan, Savannah 9
3) Wallace, Riley 9 4) Duran, Ahnalise 10

39.76 42.70
A4 1:24.97WEST OF THE BRAZ

1) Eubanks, Rorie 10 2) Rucker, Cheyenne 9
3) McClain, Cheyenne 9 4) Brooks, Hayden 10

44.79 40.18
C5 x1:29.42LJST

1) Mondeau, Audrey 10 2) Quinn, Finley 9
3) Clubine, Kayden 10 4) Unruh, Heidi 9

47.00 42.42
B6 x1:36.91LJST

1) Fleming, Julia 9 2) Trusty, Sybil 9
3) Faas, Emma 10 4) Simek, Rylee 10

47.77 49.14
 
Event 102  Boys 9-10 4x25 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:09.28R&R AQUATICS

1) Curtis, Jackson 10 2) Kerne, Philippe 10
3) Bartee, Parker 10 4) Good, Lincoln 10

34.93 34.35
A2 1:13.07LJST

1) Quinn, Grayson 9 2) Hood, Drew 9
3) VanNewhouse, Maxwell 9 4) Reyes, Jaiden 10

37.55 35.52
A3 1:14.60RED WAVE SWIM

1) Cerny, Wade 9 2) Flores, Marco 9
3) Merta, Case 9 4) Pfardrescher, Rhett 10

41.74 32.86
B4 x1:19.99R&R AQUATICS

1) Kello, Alex 10 2) Edmondson, Leo 10
3) Walker, Wyatt 9 4) Sharma, Adhyansh 10

38.73 41.26
B5 x1:31.11LJST

1) Simmons, Ezra 10 2) Gore, Carter 9
3) Jones, Maxwell 10 4) Arguello, William 9

47.02 44.09
C6 x1:37.51R&R AQUATICS

1) Carrizo Martinez, Ezequiel 102) Marquez, Ramon 9
3) Glawu, Jayden 10 4) Gonzalez, Maverick 10

43.85 53.66
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(Event 102  Boys 9-10 4x25 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

C7 x1:53.90LJST
1) Perkins, Parker 10 2) Cole, Wyatt 9
3) Wrbas, Titus 10 4) Janak, Colton 9

55.71 58.19
 
Event 103  Girls 11-12 4x50 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:11.58LJST

1) Gonzalez, Camila 12 2) Fleming, Kate 12
3) Pochron, Carlie 12 4) Parrett, Madeline 12

32.53 36.54 34.06 28.45
A2 2:16.48R&R AQUATICS

1) Kerne, Lena 12 2) Garcia, Vanessa 11
3) Rivera, Victoria 11 4) Osbourne, Abigail 12

41.94 27.93 35.72 30.89
A3 2:36.30RED WAVE SWIM

1) Flores, Elizabeth 12 2) Merta, Makala 12
3) Hubenak, Harper 12 4) Drapela, Breckyn 12

33.10 45.29 52.25 25.66
B4 x2:45.86R&R AQUATICS

1) McPherson, Lillian 11 2) Marquez, Isabella 11
3) Erickson, Charlotte 11 4) Park, Priya 11

41.04 43.02 42.81 38.99
A5 2:50.34WEST OF THE BRAZ

1) LeBlanc, Selah 11 2) Mahurin, Ava 11
3) Page, Camila 12 4) Miksch, Leah 12

37.70 1:01.59 37.69 33.36
B6 x3:03.65LJST

1) Deatrick, Alyse 12 2) Jones, Breanne 12
3) Clubine, Laney 11 4) Mondeau, Charlotte 12

44.78 46.52 46.20 46.15
 
Event 104  Boys 11-12 4x50 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:59.34R&R AQUATICS

1) Wehland, Dmitry 12 2) Toran, Ezra 12
3) Good, Ethan 12 4) Thacker, Zeb 12

27.93 33.70 31.61 26.10
B2 x2:18.49R&R AQUATICS

1) Alvarado, Roman 12 2) Boudreaux, Hunter 12
3) Boudreaux, Jackson 12 4) Erickson, Sawyer 12

32.67 50.21 25.02 30.59
A3 2:20.18LJST

1) Guajardo, Edgar 12 2) Lara, Gabriel 12
3) Hood, Ryan 11 4) Moreno, Noah 12

33.07 38.71 40.18 28.22
A4 2:44.55WEST OF THE BRAZ

1) Schulte, Corbin 11 2) Torres, Sawyer 11
3) Rucker, Dean 11 4) Kucera, Nicholas 12

33.60 1:01.84 38.37 30.74
B5 x3:01.30LJST

1) Peltier, Nathan 12 2) Reyes, Jairus 11
3) Hoard, Dresden 11 4) Perkins, Jackson 12

45.74 49.33 55.50 30.73

C6 x3:35.37R&R AQUATICS
1) Nava, Victor 11 2) Campos, Juan 12
3) Campos, Gabriel 11 4) Cortez Belandria, Jose 12

1:25.49 1:26.19
 
Event 105  Girls 13-14 4x50 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:07.29R&R AQUATICS

1) Garcia, Leah 13 2) Rivera, Isabela 14
3) Stuart, Maddie 14 4) Newell, Skyler 13

32.50 31.97 33.30 29.52
A2 2:08.64LJST

1) Albarran, Cora 14 2) Sterzinger, Clara 14
3) James, Audrey 13 4) Garza, Evelyn 13

33.09 32.71 32.80 30.04
A3 2:12.57RED WAVE SWIM

1) Cerny, Faith 14 2) Bubela, Kinley 13
3) Mican, Whitley 13 4) Pfardrescher, Kate 13

31.93 38.84 41.30 20.50
B4 x2:21.84R&R AQUATICS

1) Martinez, Arianna 14 2) Blanco Flores, Daylet 13
3) Good, Elle 14 4) Flores, Natalia 13

36.44 33.78 54.34 17.28
C5 x2:36.27R&R AQUATICS

1) Yohannes, Lewhat 14 2) Gonzalez, Mackenzie 13
3) Williams, Lauryn 13 4) Ping, Cheyanne 13

43.73 44.32 29.48 38.74
 
Event 106  Boys 13-14 4x50 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:06.37WEST OF THE BRAZ

1) Garza, George 13 2) Vera, Josh 13
3) Rucker, Wyatt 13 4) Keener, Koda 13

30.91 36.29 35.24 23.93
A2 2:11.54RED WAVE SWIM

1) Quintana, Nehemiah 14 2) Perez, Beckham 14
3) Baker, Caden 14 4) Sneary, Craig 14

28.62 51.37 24.60 26.95
A3 2:11.82R&R AQUATICS

1) Wu, Matthew 13 2) Santos, Samuel 14
3) Wu, Lawrence 13 4) Alvarado, Ayden 14

41.43 31.79 31.89 26.71
 
Event 107  Girls 15-18 4x50 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:57.32R&R AQUATICS

1) Salamon, Colette 18 2) Williams, Raegyn 16
3) Ping, Micaela 17 4) Light, Ava 18

28.98 32.91 28.72 26.71
A2 2:00.45WEST OF THE BRAZ

1) Keener, Marcail 15 2) Courts, Claire 17
3) Berry, Nevaeh 16 4) Miksch, Abigail 16

26.68 32.33 35.09 26.35
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Event 108  Boys 15-18 4x50 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:40.52R&R AQUATICS

1) Gonzales, Diego 18 2) Colligan, Gage 15
3) Myers, Bear 15 4) Esparza, Ethan 18

26.37 24.69 27.57 21.89
B2 x1:42.19R&R AQUATICS

1) Gonzales, Dylan 16 2) Rivera-Acevedo, Jadxiell 17
3) Arellano, Alwin 18 4) Ping, Brandon 15

26.40 24.57 25.76 25.46
A3 1:47.68LJST

1) Albarran, Benjamin 16 2) Garza, Tim 14
3) Corn, Kasen 17 4) James, Brady 17

26.00 32.12 25.02 24.54
 
Event 109  Women 19 & Over 4x50 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:05.68R&R AQUATICS

1) Chancoco, Gemini 25
30.63 31.26 32.12 31.67

A2 2:23.37LJST
1) Hoard, Missy 43 2) Albarran, Celeste 44
3) Karisny-Trusty, Elena 34 4) Jones, Allie 16

34.46 40.83 37.12 30.96
 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 110
1. R&R Aquatics 665
2. Lake Jackson Swim Team 471
3. El Campo Red Wave Swim Team 156
4. West of the Brazos Swim Team 147


